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AUGUST 2024 
 

Aug 12, Mon CENTER CLOSED FALL PREP DAY: Teacher meetings & work day in preparation for the new school year!  

 

Aug 23, Fri CENTER CLOSED - Staff In Service Day 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

Sep 2, Mon CENTER CLOSED LABOR DAY 
 
     

OCTOBER 2024 
 

Oct 17, Thurs  10:17am GREAT CALIFORNIA SHAKEOUT DAY - At 10:17am on 10/17, we join millions of people across 

California practicing earthquake safety. 

 

Oct 17, Thurs 6:15 – 7:45pm ATTEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INFORMATION NIGHT AT PASADENA - Please join 

Tabetha, Gloria & Krystal to discuss elementary school choices for your child.  Learn what you should 

look for in choosing the right school, what questions to ask schools and how to decipher what 

philosophies each school has.  Materials from local private and public schools will be available.  

Applications for Kindergarten are usually due in Dec. or Jan. Start planning NOW! (Refreshments will be 

served.) Child care will be available through our Evening/Weekend program. 

 

Oct 25, Fri SCHOOL AGE HAUNTED HOUSE 

 

Oct 26, Sat EVENING/WEEKEND HALLOWEEN EVENT AT KK PASADENA The children will go on a Trick-or-Treat Scavenger Hunt  

 for treats & prizes!  

 

Oct 31, Thurs Close at 5:30 HALLOWEEN- All Kids Klub locations will close at 5:30pm.  
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
    

 Nov 25, Mon - Nov 27, Wed SCHOOL AGE THANKSGIVING CAMP - Gobble gobble! Kids Klub Thanksgiving Camp is filled 

with fun activities both on-site and off! Details to follow!! 

 

Nov 27, Wed  Close at 5:30  Early closure due to Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Nov 28, Thurs & Nov 29, Fri Center Closed THANKSGIVING DAY & DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING  

 

DECEMBER 2024 
 

  KIDS KLUB ANNUAL HOLIDAY EXTRAVAGANZA 
Dec 13, Fri 6:30-8:00pm Please come join us for a wonderful & magical holiday performance here at Kids Klub, followed by a 

  cookie reception! 

 

Dec 20, Fri   CREATIVE HOLIDAY SWEATER DAY – Show off your best creative holiday sweater! 

 

Dec 23, Mon – Dec 24, Tue SCHOOL AGE WINTER CAMP - WEEK 1 – Kids Klub has the BEST WINTER CAMP IN TOWN.  

Winter Camp is filled with fun activities both on-site and off! Details to follow!!  
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Dec 24, Tue  KIDS KLUB MOVIE DAY! How fun! Everyone gets to bring their favorite stuffed animal to school! 

 

Dec 24, Tue Center close 5:30pm KIDS KLUB CLOSES EARLY AT 5:30pm for Christmas Eve 

 

Dec 25, Wed - Dec 27, Fri Center Closed CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY- Kids Klub will be CLOSED in observance of the  

Christmas Holiday 

 

Dec 30, Mon – Jan 3, Fri SCHOOL AGE WINTER CAMP - WEEK 2 – Kids Klub has the BEST WINTER CAMP IN TOWN.  

Winter Camp is filled with fun activities both on-site and off! Details to follow!!  

  Note: Closed Wednesday Jan 1st for New Year’s Day. 

 

Dec 31, Tues 6:00pm - 2:00am KID’S NEW YEAR’S EVE PARTY AT KID’S KLUB PASADENA– Parents get to celebrate New 

Year’s Eve Adult Style, while the Kids are having the time of their lives at Kids Klub Pasadena.  Some of 

the festivities include sparkling apple cider in plastic champagne glasses, bouncers, horn blowers & for the 

“older” children, a midnight countdown w/ balloons and confetti!   

   DUE TO THE HOLIDAY, CHARGES WILL BE 1 ½ TIMES HOURLY RATES from 6pm to 2am.  

 

JANUARY 2025 

 

Jan 1, Wed    Center Closed NEW YEARS HOLIDAY- Kids Klub will be CLOSED in observance of the New Year’s Holiday 

 

Jan 2, Thurs - Jan 3, Fri Center will be OPEN normal hours 

 

Jan 20, Mon   Center Closed  MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 

 

Jan 27, Mon – Jan 31, Fri   INTERNATIONAL CELEBRATION WEEK- Kids Klub will spend this week in celebration of diverse 

cultures around the world. Children will have the opportunity to celebrate their culture & others.  
 

FEBRUARY 2025 
 

Feb 13, Thurs Center close 5:30pm CENTER WIDE STAFF MEETING 

 

Feb 14, Fri VALENTINE’S DAY PARTY FOR THE CHILDREN (see your child’s teacher for details!)  

 Evening/Weekend Valentine’s events that evening at KK Pasadena. 

 

Feb 17, Mon  Center Closed PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

 

Feb 26, Wed OPEN ENROLLMENT FOR FALL 2025 BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS 

 
  

MARCH 2025 
 

Mar 17, Mon ST. PATRICK'S DAY CELEBRATION - Wear green in honor of St. Patrick's Day! 

 

Mar 21, Fri HOPPY’S WILD ADVENTURE CHALLENGE (KIDS KLUB’S MAJOR FUNRAISER OF THE YEAR)  

 Get ready for this year’s fun & exciting fundraiser! Participating children are sponsored by their families & friends to raise 

 funds for the Kids Klub Children’s Charities. All children in attendance will participate in some wacky & wild events  

 and receive winning prizes! This fundraising event is tremendously 

 

Mar 28, Fri SUMMER CAMP - EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT ENDS  
 

Mar 31, Mon – Apr 4, Fri  SCHOOL AGE SPRING CAMP- Hop on in to our fun-filled spring break camp! There will be lots of 

activities & field trips along w/drop off care available. Detailed brochure to follow. 

 

APRIL 2025 
 

Apr 7, Mon – Apr 11, Fri NAEYC WEEK OF THE YOUNG CHILD CELEBRATION -  

  This is Kids Klub’s weeklong celebration honoring young children. We will embrace this week with a  
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  children’s art museum showcasing your children’s creativity and love of literature! 

 

Apr 18, Fri SPRING EGG HUNT- See flyer for class times (Special Visitor is coming!)  

 

Apr 19, Sat EVENING/WEEKEND SPRING EGG HUNT PARTY at KK Pasadena– Join our Evening/Weekend program for a fun- 

 filled day of crafts, games, and a special visitor! 

 

Apr 20, Sun PASADENA EVENING/WEEKEND CLOSED  EASTER HOLIDAY  

 

Apr 22, Tues EARTH DAY CELEBRATION 

 

Apr 28, Mon - May 2, Fri TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 
 

MAY 2025 
\ 
May 10, Sat EVENING/WEEKEND MOTHER’S DAY EVENTS FOR CHILDREN AT KK PASADENA All children who attend 

 will be making a beautiful Mother’s Day Present & Card 

 

May 11, Sun PASADENA EVENING/WEEKEND CLOSED  MOTHER’S DAY 

 

May 26, Mon Center Closed MEMORIAL DAY  

 

May 27, Tues 6:30-7:30pm SCHOOL AGE SUMMER CAMP PARENT ORIENTATION & OPEN HOUSE 

This is a great opportunity for parents & campers to come meet the camp counselors & see what is in store 

for a sun & fun-filled summer at Kids Klub!  

 

May 28, Wed ALL SUMMER CAMP MONEY DUE IN FULL 
 

JUNE 2025 
 

Jun 4, Wed LAST DAY OF SOUTH PASADENA SCHOOLS 

 

Jun 9, Mon SCHOOL AGE SUMMER CAMP STARTS! 

 

Jun 14, Sat EVENING/WEEKEND FATHER’S DAY EVENTS FOR CHILDREN AT KK PASADENA All children who attend will 

 be making a beautiful Father’s Day Present & Card 

 

Jun 15, Sun PASADENA EVENING/WEEKEND CLOSED  FATHER’S DAY 
 

JULY 2025 
 

Jul 4, Fri  Center Closed INDEPENDENCE DAY CLOSURE 

 

Jul 29, Tues 6:30-7:30pm PARENT ORIENTATION SCHOOL AGE (MANDATORY FOR FIRST TIME SCHOOL AGE FAMILIES):  This 

brief meeting is for parents whose children are starting in our School Age Program in September. Parents 

will have the opportunity to meet with their child’s new teachers, learn about any changes in schedule & 

ask questions.  

 

AUGUST 2025 
 

Aug 15, Fri Center Closed FALL PREP DAY – CENTER CLOSED 

 

Aug 22, Fri Center Closed STAFF IN SERVICE DAY 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
 

Sept 1, Mon Center Closed LABOR DAY  


